
EAST/WEST Qualifier Results 21-22

Top WILKS School BW (kg) Class SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg) Wilks

Keira Millar WESTISLE 61,2 63 102,5 115 117,5 47,5 52,5 57,5 110 132,5 137,5 312,5 406,92
Katelynn Allen ÉFB 73,7 76 112,5 117,5 122,5 55 60 65 125 132,5 140 327,5 384,34
Vanessa Keefe GRAY 76,3 84 102,5 115 125 52,5 62,5 72,5 102,5 115 127,5 325 375,34
Ria Johnson GRAY 68,8 69 92,5 95 100 62,5 67,5 72,5x 115 122,5 137,5 305 370,66
Maryn Kenny WESTISLE 78 84 102,5 110 115 52,5 62,5 65x 110 132,5 137,5x 310 354,58
Ella Hudson WESTISLE 49,4 52 62,5 67,5 75 35 40 45 92,5 100 105 225 342,93
Allie Cullinworth GRAY 63,5 69 82,5 87,5 92,5 45 50 55x 102,5 107,5 115 257,5 327,65
Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 118,8 84+ 95 107,5 117,5 42,5 52,5 55 135 142,5 150 322,5 326,09
Jeanna So GRAY 55,9 57 67,5 72,5 75 45 47,5 50x 102,5 107,5 110 232,5 322,03
Gracie McQuaid GRAY 60,2 63 70 75 77,5x 45 47,5 52,5x 102,5 107,5 115 237,5 312,59
April Deng GRAY 48,7 52 52,5 60 65 32,5 35 37,5x 90 97,5 102,5 202,5 312,33
Olivia James TOSH 61,3 63 65 85 100x 30 35 40x 80 95 115 235 305,68
Alexandra Scales ÉFB 47,3 52 50 55x 62,5 27,5 35 37,5x 75 85 92,5 190 300,41
Kate Campbell TOSH 69,8 76 55 65 80 45 55 60 80 92,5 105 245 295,47
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 73,4 76 70 82,5 92,5 37,5 45 47,5 92,5 102,5 110 250 293,97
Macy Hackett WESTISLE 58,4 63 52,5x 65 75 25 30x 35 87,5 100 107,5 217,5 292,14
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 61,7 63 62,5x 62,5 70 40 45 47,5 90 100 107,5x 217,5 281,75

Meagan Moase KINKORA 98,2 84+ 85 102,5x 105x 42,5 45 50 102,5 112,5 125 260 274,94
Gracie Gaudet WESTISLE 69,9 76 62,5 72,5 82,5x 25 32,5 40 85 97,5 110 222,5 268,13
Hilary Shea WESTISLE 71,9 76 62,5 70 80x 32,5 40 42,5 77,5 100 110 222,5 264,29
Maria Campeanu GRAY 62,8 63 65 70 77,5x 32,5 37,5 40 82,5 87,5 95 205 262,63
Chloé Needham ÉFB 56,9 57 50 57,5 65 25 30 35x 67,5 77,5 95 190 259,86
Carlie McInnis WESTISLE 56,2 57 50 57,5 65 25 30 35x 82,5 87,5 92,5 187,5 258,70
Alex Saarloos ÉFB 74,2 76 62,5 72,5 77,5x 30 40 42,5x 82,5 100 107,5 220 257,36
Nicole MacDonald MRHS 114 84+ 70 75 92,5x 37,5 45 55 102,5 110 120 250 255,10
Andrea Caron TOSH 66 69 60 67,5 77,5 37,5 42,5 45x 67,5 80x 85 205 254,96
Florence Aubert ÉFB 51,6 52 42,5 47,5x 52,5 27,5 35 40 65 72,5 80 172,5 253,82
Erin Rennie WESTISLE 79,8 84 57,5 67,5 75 32,5 42,5 45 85 92,5 102,5 222,5 252,08
Lily MacPhee ÉLBC 81,5 84 110 120 130 47,5 52,5 60x 107,5 117,5 127,5 310 251,15
Lexi MacDonald MRHS 72,3 76 55 60 70 20 35 45 67,5 82,5 95 210 248,76
Emma MacMillan BLUEFIELD 68,3 69 62,5 70 80 30 35 37,5 65 77,5 85 202,5 247,06
Selena Coffin BLUEFIELD 52 52 42,5 47,5 52,5 30 32,5 35x 65 75 82,5 167,5 244,97
Olivia Callahan WESTISLE 65,1 69 52,5 62,5 70 20 30x 32,5 62,5 75 90 192,5 241,33
Mackenzie Ramsey BLUEFIELD 57,9 63 47,5 55 62,5x 22,5 27,5 30 70 85 92,5 177,5 239,83
Grace Sanderson MRHS 64,3 69 45 50 55 20 25 30 77,5 87,5 102,5 187,5 236,79
Shana MacPhee ÉFB 50,5 52 42,5 55 60 25 30 32,5x 60 62,5 67,5 157,5 235,77
Abbagail Ross BLUEFIELD 76,8 84 52,5 60 70 35x 35 40 70 85 92,5 202,5 233,19
Jeanna Pickering KINKORA 96,2 84+ 65x 65 82,5x 35 45 50 85 92,5 102,5 217,5 231,29
Sydney Palmer TOSH 61,3 63 45 52,5 57,5 30 32,5 37,5 67,5 82,5 90x 177,5 230,89
Annie Buote WESTISLE 55,4 57 50 57,5 65x 27,5 32,5 37,5x 57,5 67,5 75 165 230,03
Madison Rankin Myers BLUEFIELD 60,7 63 45 50 57,5 27,5 30 32,5 70 80 85 175 229,09
Shaundra Gaudet WESTISLE 59,4 63 55x 55 65x 25 30 32,5 60 82,5 87,5x 170 225,74
Sophia Allen ÉFB 92,1 *84+ 20 30x 32,5 20 25x 25x 45 55 150 202,5 218,07
Paige Maclean TOSH 60,9 63 45 52,5 62,5 25 27,5 30x 52,5 65 75 165 215,54
Lindsay Stewart TOSH 61,7 63 45 52,5 60x 30 32,5 35x 70 80 85x 165 213,74
Leah MacPhail BLUEFIELD 69,6 76 42,5 50x 55 32,5 35 37,5 60 72,5 82,5 175 211,37
Kailyn Evans BLUEFIELD 59,1 63 40 45x 47,5 25 27,5 32,5x 60 70 80 155 206,52
Paisley Drouin WESTISLE 65,4 69 47,5x 57,5 72,5x 25 32,5 35 57,5 67,5 82,5x 160 200,04
Maddie Dyer TOSH 73,7 76 42,5 50 62,5 30 35 40x 52,5 60 72,5 170 199,51
Chelsey Affleck BLUEFIELD 58,1 63 37,5x 37,5x 37,5 27,5 32,5 35 57,5 65 75 147,5 198,82
Norah Trowbridge BLUEFIELD 73,8 76 42,5 47,5 52,5 27,5 30 32,5 67,5 77,5 82,5 167,5 196,45
Macy Berthe GRAY 55,7 57 35x 40 47,5 22,5 25 30x 52,5 60 65 137,5 190,94
Emma Palmer WESTISLE 73,4 76 52,5 62,5 67,5 32,5x 32,5x 32,5x 70 82,5 92,5 160 188,14
Piper Barbour BLUEFIELD 61,6 63 40x 40 45 30 35x 35x 52,5 62,5 70 145 188,03
Jaeda Benoit-Crane MRHS 59,9 63 30 32,5 37,5 20 25 27,5 55 62,5 70 135 178,27
Laurissa Muirhead BLUEFIELD 72,9 76 40 42,5 47,5x 25 27,5 30 62,5 70 75 147,5 174,01
Katelyn Brothers MRHS 73,6 76 25 30 35 20 25 30 42,5 55 75 140 164,41
Victoria Mellish MRHS 51,9 52 30x 30 32,5 20 22,5 25 35x 35 47,5 105 153,80
Ella MacPhee MRHS 72 76 25 27,5 32,5 20 22,5 25 42,5 55 62,5 120 142,44



EAST/WEST Qualifier Results 21-22

Weight CLASS School BW (kg) Class SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg) Wilks
Ella Hudson WESTISLE 49,4 52 62,5 67,5 75 35 40 45 92,5 100 105 225 342,93
April Deng GRAY 48,7 52 52,5 60 65 32,5 35 37,5x 90 97,5 102,5 202,5 312,33
Alexandra Scales ÉFB 47,3 52 50 55x 62,5 27,5 35 37,5x 75 85 92,5 190 300,41
Florence Aubert ÉFB 51,6 52 42,5 47,5x 52,5 27,5 35 40 65 72,5 80 172,5 253,82
Selena Coffin BLUEFIELD 52 52 42,5 47,5 52,5 30 32,5 35x 65 75 82,5 167,5 244,97
Shana MacPhee ÉFB 50,5 52 42,5 55 60 25 30 32,5x 60 62,5 67,5 157,5 235,77
Victoria Mellish MRHS 51,9 52 30x 30 32,5 20 22,5 25 35x 35 47,5 105 153,80

Jeanna So GRAY 55,9 57 67,5 72,5 75 45 47,5 50x 102,5 107,5 110 232,5 322,03
Chloé Needham ÉFB 56,9 57 50 57,5 65 25 30 35x 67,5 77,5 95 190 259,86
Carlie McInnis WESTISLE 56,2 57 50 57,5 65 25 30 35x 82,5 87,5 92,5 187,5 258,70
Annie Buote WESTISLE 55,4 57 50 57,5 65x 27,5 32,5 37,5x 57,5 67,5 75 165 230,03
Macy Berthe GRAY 55,7 57 35x 40 47,5 22,5 25 30x 52,5 60 65 137,5 190,94

Keira Millar WESTISLE 61,2 63 102,5 115 117,5 47,5 52,5 57,5 110 132,5 137,5 312,5 406,92
Gracie McQuaid GRAY 60,2 63 70 75 77,5x 45 47,5 52,5x 102,5 107,5 115 237,5 312,59
Olivia James TOSH 61,3 63 65 85 100x 30 35 40x 80 95 115 235 305,68
Macy Hackett WESTISLE 58,4 63 52,5x 65 75 25 30x 35 87,5 100 107,5 217,5 292,14
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 61,7 63 62,5x 62,5 70 40 45 47,5 90 100 107,5x 217,5 281,75
Maria Campeanu GRAY 62,8 63 65 70 77,5x 32,5 37,5 40 82,5 87,5 95 205 262,63
Mackenzie Ramsey BLUEFIELD 57,9 63 47,5 55 62,5x 22,5 27,5 30 70 85 92,5 177,5 239,83
Sydney Palmer TOSH 61,3 63 45 52,5 57,5 30 32,5 37,5 67,5 82,5 90x 177,5 230,89
Madison Rankin Myers BLUEFIELD 60,7 63 45 50 57,5 27,5 30 32,5 70 80 85 175 229,09
Shaundra Gaudet WESTISLE 59,4 63 55x 55 65x 25 30 32,5 60 82,5 87,5x 170 225,74
Paige Maclean TOSH 60,9 63 45 52,5 62,5 25 27,5 30x 52,5 65 75 165 215,54
Lindsay Stewart TOSH 61,7 63 45 52,5 60x 30 32,5 35x 70 80 85x 165 213,74
Kailyn Evans BLUEFIELD 59,1 63 40 45x 47,5 25 27,5 32,5x 60 70 80 155 206,52
Chelsey Affleck BLUEFIELD 58,1 63 37,5x 37,5x 37,5 27,5 32,5 35 57,5 65 75 147,5 198,82
Piper Barbour BLUEFIELD 61,6 63 40x 40 45 30 35x 35x 52,5 62,5 70 145 188,03
Jaeda Benoit-Crane MRHS 59,9 63 30 32,5 37,5 20 25 27,5 55 62,5 70 135 178,27

Ria Johnson GRAY 68,8 69 92,5 95 100 62,5 67,5 72,5x 115 122,5 137,5 305 370,66
Allie Cullinworth GRAY 63,5 69 82,5 87,5 92,5 45 50 55x 102,5 107,5 115 257,5 327,65
Andrea Caron TOSH 66 69 60 67,5 77,5 37,5 42,5 45x 67,5 80x 85 205 254,96
Emma MacMillan BLUEFIELD 68,3 69 62,5 70 80 30 35 37,5 65 77,5 85 202,5 247,06
Olivia Callahan WESTISLE 65,1 69 52,5 62,5 70 20 30x 32,5 62,5 75 90 192,5 241,33
Grace Sanderson MRHS 64,3 69 45 50 55 20 25 30 77,5 87,5 102,5 187,5 236,79
Paisley Drouin WESTISLE 65,4 69 47,5x 57,5 72,5x 25 32,5 35 57,5 67,5 82,5x 160 200,04

Katelynn Allen ÉFB 73,7 76 112,5 117,5 122,5 55 60 65 125 132,5 140 327,5 384,34
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 73,4 76 70 82,5 92,5 37,5 45 47,5 92,5 102,5 110 250 293,97
Kate Campbell TOSH 69,8 76 55 65 80 45 55 60 80 92,5 105 245 295,47
Gracie Gaudet WESTISLE 69,9 76 62,5 72,5 82,5x 25 32,5 40 85 97,5 110 222,5 268,13
Hilary Shea WESTISLE 71,9 76 62,5 70 80x 32,5 40 42,5 77,5 100 110 222,5 264,29
Alex Saarloos ÉFB 74,2 76 62,5 72,5 77,5x 30 40 42,5x 82,5 100 107,5 220 257,36
Lexi MacDonald MRHS 72,3 76 55 60 70 20 35 45 67,5 82,5 95 210 248,76
Leah MacPhail BLUEFIELD 69,6 76 42,5 50x 55 32,5 35 37,5 60 72,5 82,5 175 211,37
Maddie Dyer TOSH 73,7 76 42,5 50 62,5 30 35 40x 52,5 60 72,5 170 199,51
Norah Trowbridge BLUEFIELD 73,8 76 42,5 47,5 52,5 27,5 30 32,5 67,5 77,5 82,5 167,5 196,45
Emma Palmer WESTISLE 73,4 76 52,5 62,5 67,5 32,5x 32,5x 32,5x 70 82,5 92,5 160 188,14
Laurissa Muirhead BLUEFIELD 72,9 76 40 42,5 47,5x 25 27,5 30 62,5 70 75 147,5 174,01
Katelyn Brothers MRHS 73,6 76 25 30 35 20 25 30 42,5 55 75 140 164,41
Ella MacPhee MRHS 72 76 25 27,5 32,5 20 22,5 25 42,5 55 62,5 120 142,44

Vanessa Keefe GRAY 76,3 84 102,5 115 125 52,5 62,5 72,5 102,5 115 127,5 325 375,34
Maryn Kenny WESTISLE 78 84 102,5 110 115 52,5 62,5 65x 110 132,5 137,5x 310 354,58
Lily MacPhee ÉLBC 81,5 84 110 120 130 47,5 52,5 60x 107,5 117,5 127,5 310 348,25
Erin Rennie WESTISLE 79,8 84 57,5 67,5 75 32,5 42,5 45 85 92,5 102,5 222,5 252,08
Abbagail Ross BLUEFIELD 76,8 84 52,5 60 70 35x 35 40 70 85 92,5 202,5 233,19

Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 118,8 84+ 95 107,5 117,5 42,5 52,5 55 135 142,5 150 322,5 326,09
Meagan Moase KINKORA 98,2 84+ 85 102,5x 105x 42,5 45 50 102,5 112,5 125 260 274,94
Nicole MacDonald MRHS 114 84+ 70 75 92,5x 37,5 45 55 102,5 110 120 250 255,10
Jeanna Pickering KINKORA 96,2 84+ 65x 65 82,5x 35 45 50 85 92,5 102,5 217,5 231,29
Sophia Allen ÉFB 92,1 *84+ 20 30x 32,5 20 25x 25x 45 55 150 202,5 218,07



EAST/WEST Qualifier Results 21-22

QUALIFIED School BW (kg) Class SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total Wilks
Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 118,8 84+ 95 107,5 117,5 42,5 52,5 55 135 142,5 150 322,5 326,09
Emma MacMillan BLUEFIELD 68,3 69 62,5 70 80 30 35 37,5 65 77,5 85 202,5 247,06
Selena Coffin BLUEFIELD 52 52 42,5 47,5 52,5 30 32,5 35x 65 75 82,5 167,5 244,97
Mackenzie Ramsey BLUEFIELD 57,9 63 47,5 55 62,5x 22,5 27,5 30 70 85 92,5 177,5 239,83
Abbagail Ross BLUEFIELD 76,8 84 52,5 60 70 35x 35 40 70 85 92,5 202,5 233,19

Katelynn Allen ÉFB 73,7 76 112,5 117,5 122,5 55 60 65 125 132,5 140 327,5 384,34
Alexandra Scales ÉFB 47,3 52 50 55x 62,5 27,5 35 37,5x 75 85 92,5 190 300,41
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 61,7 63 62,5x 62,5 70 40 45 47,5 90 100 107,5x 217,5 281,75
Chloé Needham ÉFB 56,9 57 50 57,5 65 25 30 35x 67,5 77,5 95 190 259,86
Alex Saarloos ÉFB 74,2 76 62,5 72,5 77,5x 30 40 42,5x 82,5 100 107,5 220 257,36
Florence Aubert ÉFB 51,6 52 42,5 47,5x 52,5 27,5 35 40 65 72,5 80 172,5 253,82
Shana MacPhee ÉFB 50,5 52 42,5 55 60 25 30 32,5x 60 62,5 67,5 157,5 235,77
Sophia Allen ÉFB 92,1 *84+ 20 30x 32,5 20 25x 25x 45 55 150 202,5 218,07
Lily MacPhee ÉLBC 81,5 84 110 120 130 47,5 52,5 60x 107,5 117,5 127,5 310 348,25

Vanessa Keefe GRAY 76,3 84 102,5 115 125 52,5 62,5 72,5 102,5 115 127,5 325 375,34
Ria Johnson GRAY 68,8 69 92,5 95 100 62,5 67,5 72,5x 115 122,5 137,5 305 370,66
Allie Cullinworth GRAY 63,5 69 82,5 87,5 92,5 45 50 55x 102,5 107,5 115 257,5 327,65
Jeanna So GRAY 55,9 57 67,5 72,5 75 45 47,5 50x 102,5 107,5 110 232,5 322,03
Gracie McQuaid GRAY 60,2 63 70 75 77,5x 45 47,5 52,5x 102,5 107,5 115 237,5 312,59
April Deng GRAY 48,7 52 52,5 60 65 32,5 35 37,5x 90 97,5 102,5 202,5 312,33
Maria Campeanu GRAY 62,8 63 65 70 77,5x 32,5 37,5 40 82,5 87,5 95 205 262,63

Meagan Moase KINKORA 98,2 84+ 85 102,5x 105x 42,5 45 50 102,5 112,5 125 260 274,94
Jeanna Pickering KINKORA 96,2 84+ 65x 65 82,5x 35 45 50 85 92,5 102,5 217,5 231,29

Nicole MacDonald MRHS 114 84+ 70 75 92,5x 37,5 45 55 102,5 110 120 250 255,10
Lexi MacDonald MRHS 72,3 76 55 60 70 20 35 45 67,5 82,5 95 210 248,76
Grace Sanderson MRHS 64,3 69 45 50 55 20 25 30 77,5 87,5 102,5 187,5 236,79
Jaeda Benoit-Crane MRHS 59,9 63 30 32,5 37,5 20 25 27,5 55 62,5 70 135 178,27
Katelyn Brothers MRHS 73,6 76 25 30 35 20 25 30 42,5 55 75 140 164,41

Olivia James TOSH 61,3 63 65 85 100x 30 35 40x 80 95 115 235 305,68
Kate Campbell TOSH 69,8 76 55 65 80 45 55 60 80 92,5 105 245 295,47
Andrea Caron TOSH 66 69 60 67,5 77,5 37,5 42,5 45x 67,5 80x 85 205 254,96
Sydney Palmer TOSH 61,3 63 45 52,5 57,5 30 32,5 37,5 67,5 82,5 90x 177,5 230,89
Paige Maclean TOSH 60,9 63 45 52,5 62,5 25 27,5 30x 52,5 65 75 165 215,54

Keira Millar WESTISLE 61,2 63 102,5 115 117,5 47,5 52,5 57,5 110 132,5 137,5 312,5 406,92
Maryn Kenny WESTISLE 78 84 102,5 110 115 52,5 62,5 65x 110 132,5 137,5x 310 354,58
Ella Hudson WESTISLE 49,4 52 62,5 67,5 75 35 40 45 92,5 100 105 225 342,93
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 73,4 76 70 82,5 92,5 37,5 45 47,5 92,5 102,5 110 250 293,97
Macy Hackett WESTISLE 58,4 63 52,5x 65 75 25 30x 35 87,5 100 107,5 217,5 292,14
Gracie Gaudet WESTISLE 69,9 76 62,5 72,5 82,5x 25 32,5 40 85 97,5 110 222,5 268,13
Hilary Shea WESTISLE 71,9 76 62,5 70 80x 32,5 40 42,5 77,5 100 110 222,5 264,29
Carlie McInnis WESTISLE 56,2 57 50 57,5 65 25 30 35x 82,5 87,5 92,5 187,5 258,70
Erin Rennie WESTISLE 79,8 84 57,5 67,5 75 32,5 42,5 45 85 92,5 102,5 222,5 252,08
Olivia Callahan WESTISLE 65,1 69 52,5 62,5 70 20 30x 32,5 62,5 75 90 192,5 241,33



EAST/WEST Qualifier Results 21-22

Top WILKS School BW (kg) Class SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (kg) Wilks
Kale Wood TOSH 84,6 93 165 182,5 190x 85 92,5 102,5 180 210 227,5 512,5 406,41
Evan Doherty MRHS 84,8 93 135 160 182,5 97,5 110 117,5 175 195 205 505 399,94
Allister Gallant ÉFB 97,1 105 160 172,5 182,5 105 110 115 185 202,5 212,5 510 376,92
Zack Harris TOSH 73,3 74 105 135 145 92,5 100x 102,5 145 157,5 172,5 420 363,42
Ethan Arsenault ÉFB 74 74 130 137,5 142,5x 92,5 100 105x 175 180 185 422,5 363,33
Angus Beaton TOSH 78,7 83 115 142,5 152,5 75 87,5 92,5 115 155 172,5 417,5 345,39
Luc Doucette GRAY 73,8 74 122,5 127,5 132,5 82,5x 87,5 92,5x 152,5 162,5 170 390 335,97
Thomas Gagné ÉFB 64,1 66 105 117,5 127,5 60 67,5 72,5 125 135 142,5 342,5 325,11
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 77,1 83 102,5 127,5 140 80 85 90 137,5 147,5 157,5 387,5 324,66
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 69 74 92,5 100 107,5 70x 75 82,5 155 170 172,5x 360 324,39
Lucas Doucette TOSH 90,2 93 145 152,5 157,5 70 85 90 145 167,5 182,5x 415 317,94
Daniel Robinson WESTISLE 142,1 120+ 85 112,5 145x 112,5 142,5 157,5 182,5 205 212,5 482,5 314,76
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 87 93 102,5 112,5 125 70 85 92,5 125 145 182,5 400 312,35
Marshal Gallant WESTISLE 72,3 74 112,5 120 130x 65 87,5 92,5x 112,5 135 147,5 355 309,96
Sean Matheson TOSH 109,4 120 105 142,5 147,5x 85 95 102,5x 180 185 192,5 430 302,44
Aiden Gaudet WESTISLE 72,9 74 92,5 110 120 62,5 77,5 90x 112,5 127,5 142,5 340 295,25
Travis Wedge WESTISLE 66,3 74 62,5 85 100 47,5 62,5 67,5 120 145x 145 312,5 289,55
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 67,3 74 92,5 100 107,5 60 65 62,5 125 137,5 142,5 315 288,80
Hundson Burke GRAY 69,2 74 97,5x 97,5 102,5 67,5 70x x 137,5 150x 150 320 287,78
Kendall Burns TOSH 79 83 65 105 115x 65 82,5 90x 130 147,5 160 347,5 286,82
Maxine Morin ÉFB 66,7 74 92,5x 97,5x 97,5 52,5 60 62,5 135 142,5 150 310 286,01
Francis-Olivier Morin ÉFB 96,9 105 115 130 137,5 75 80 87,5 135 147,5 160 385 284,81
Lukas Stetson KINKORA 57,8 59 70 80 100x 55 65 70x 112,5 122,5 132,5 277,5 284,61
Tys MacIssac WESTISLE 66,8 74 62,5 75 87,5 62,5 80 82,5 110 125 137,5 307,5 283,41
Emery Doherty MRHS 104,9 105 90 117,5 165 42,5 55 70 137,5 160 182,5x 395 282,37
Sam Martin GRAY 82,4 83 102,5 110 117,5 82,5 87,5 92,5x 130 137,5 145 350 281,75
Jonah Gogoh EFB 117,3 120 105 112,5x 112,5 110x 117,5 122,5 142,5 152,5 170 405 278,08
Ashton Winn KINKORA 161,3 120+ 112,5x 112,5 125 92,5 102,5 120 165 182,5 192,5 437,5 277,83
Thomas Whalen MRHS 77,7 83 85 100 105 70 77,5x 77,5 72,5 137,5 150 332,5 277,24
Lucas Mackenzie GRAY 57,9 59 82,5 87,5 92,5 52,5 60 62,5x 102,5 110 115 267,5 273,99
Kaedan Trainor TOSH 83,8 93 105 115 125 70x 70 75 105 142,5 150x 342,5 273,06
Colby Hudson WESTISLE 56,1 59 62,5 80x 80x 42,5 57,5 65 105 120 127,5 255 267,66
Zak O'Regan SOURIS 99,7 105 102,5 117,5 137,5 60 65 72,5 112,5 132,5 155 365 266,57
Carter Lawless TOSH 94,4 105 65 100x 100 75 85 92,5x 145 160 170 355 265,87
AJ Warren GRAY 72,3 74 75x 80 85 67,5 77,5 82,5x 102,5 115 137,5 300 261,94
Brandon Gard WESTISLE 75,4 83 62,5 97,5 107,5 72,5 77,5x 77,5x 102,5 122,5 137,5x 302,5 257,02
Dylan Grigg WESTISLE 75,3 83 70 87,5 100x 62,5 70 75x 102,5 125 140 297,5 252,99
Jack Affleck KINKORA 67,5 74 75 92,5 100x 50 52,5 57,5 110 125 130x 275 251,60
Jid Wokabi GRAY 68,4 74 75x 75 80x 67,5 72,5 75 115 117,5 125 275 249,30
Lance Arsenault WESTISLE 82,5 83 62,5x 70 85 62,5x 75 85x 125 142,5 147,5x 302,5 243,34
Zack Matthews WESTISLE 59,2 66 35 50 62,5 42,5 52,5 60 85 100 112,5 235 236,65
Daniel Feehan BLUEFIELD 91,2 93 87,5x 97,5 105 45x 47,5 52,5 105 122,5 142,5 300 228,54
Karch Porter WESTISLE 57,3 59 45 55 65 42,5 50 55x 85 95 102,5 217,5 224,58
Dylan Matthews WESTISLE 58,7 59 35 50 60 42,5 52,5 57,5x 92,5 102,5 107,5 220 222,98
Fred Power MRHS 67,3 74 75x 80x 80 50 55x 55 90 100 107,5 242,5 222,33
Sukhman Singh BLUEFIELD 80,4 83 70 80x 80 35 40 45 95 105 137,5 262,5 214,38
Matthew Dawson WESTISLE 113,4 120 62,5 75 80 62,5 72,5 90 102,5 117,5 135 305 211,79
Pearce Jakubowski BLUEFIELD 71,4 74 70 80 85 35 42,5 45 85 95 107,5 237,5 209,10
Jackson Lawless KINKORA 50,7 59 37,5 42,5 50x 42,5 45 47,5x 75 85 92,5 180 204,85
Ryker Campbell BLUEFIELD 77,7 83 52,5 65 75 37,5 42,5 47,5 92,5 105 122,5 245 204,28
Braydon Henderson MRHS 82,9 83 42,5 47,5 60 52,5 65 72,5x 102,5x 102,5 115 240 192,53
Kayson Peter Holden ÉFB 77,9 83 62,5 67,5 77,5 42,5 47,5 52,5x 85 92,5 100 225 187,31
Noah Taylor KINKORA 129,9 120+ 60 70 85 52,5 55 60 112,5x 122,5 135 280 186,65
Jacob Robert ÉFB 89,6 93 65x 65 75x 42,5 52,5 57,5x 102,5 110 115 232,5 178,74
Elijah Tuplin WESTISLE 97,8 105 35x 35 42,5 47,5 55 62,5x 102,5 122,5 137,5 235 173,11
Alex Gill BLUEFIELD 56,7 59 37,5 42,5 47,5x 35 37,5 40 65 70 80 162,5 169,16
Riley Felix MRHS 96,4 105 55x 55x 55x 37,5 42,5 47,5 92,5 107,5 112,5x 155 114,94



EAST/WEST Qualifier Results 21-22

Weight CLASS School BW (kg) Class SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (kg) Wilks
Lukas Stetson KINKORA 57,8 59 70 80 100x 55 65 70x 112,5 122,5 132,5 277,5 284,61
Lucas Mackenzie GRAY 57,9 59 82,5 87,5 92,5 52,5 60 62,5x 102,5 110 115 267,5 273,99
Colby Hudson WESTISLE 56,1 59 62,5 80x 80x 42,5 57,5 65 105 120 127,5 255 267,66
Dylan Matthews WESTISLE 58,7 59 35 50 60 42,5 52,5 57,5x 92,5 102,5 107,5 220 222,98
Karch Porter WESTISLE 57,3 59 45 55 65 42,5 50 55x 85 95 102,5 217,5 224,58
Jackson Lawless KINKORA 50,7 59 37,5 42,5 50x 42,5 45 47,5x 75 85 92,5 180 204,85
Alex Gill BLUEFIELD 56,7 59 37,5 42,5 47,5x 35 37,5 40 65 70 80 162,5 169,16

Thomas Gagné ÉFB 64,1 66 105 117,5 127,5 60 67,5 72,5 125 135 142,5 342,5 325,11
Zack Matthews WESTISLE 59,2 66 35 50 62,5 42,5 52,5 60 85 100 112,5 235 236,65

Ethan Arsenault ÉFB 74 74 130 137,5 142,5x 92,5 100 105x 175 180 185 422,5 363,33
Zack Harris TOSH 73,3 74 105 135 145 92,5 100x 102,5 145 157,5 172,5 420 363,42
Luc Doucette GRAY 73,8 74 122,5 127,5 132,5 82,5x 87,5 92,5x 152,5 162,5 170 390 335,97
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 69 74 92,5 100 107,5 70x 75 82,5 155 170 172,5x 360 324,39
Marshal Gallant WESTISLE 72,3 74 112,5 120 130x 65 87,5 92,5x 112,5 135 147,5 355 309,96
Aiden Gaudet WESTISLE 72,9 74 92,5 110 120 62,5 77,5 90x 112,5 127,5 142,5 340 295,25
Hundson Burke GRAY 69,2 74 97,5x 97,5 102,5 67,5 70x x 137,5 150x 150 320 287,78
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 67,3 74 92,5 100 107,5 60 65 62,5 125 137,5 142,5 315 288,80
Travis Wedge WESTISLE 66,3 74 62,5 85 100 47,5 62,5 67,5 120 145x 145 312,5 289,55
Maxine Morin ÉFB 66,7 74 92,5x 97,5x 97,5 52,5 60 62,5 135 142,5 150 310 286,01
Tys MacIssac WESTISLE 66,8 74 62,5 75 87,5 62,5 80 82,5 110 125 137,5 307,5 283,41
AJ Warren GRAY 72,3 74 75x 80 85 67,5 77,5 82,5x 102,5 115 137,5 300 261,94
Jack Affleck KINKORA 67,5 74 75 92,5 100x 50 52,5 57,5 110 125 130x 275 251,60
Jid Wokabi GRAY 68,4 74 75x 75 80x 67,5 72,5 75 115 117,5 125 275 249,30
Fred Power MRHS 67,3 74 75x 80x 80 50 55x 55 90 100 107,5 242,5 222,33
Pearce Jakubowski BLUEFIELD 71,4 74 70 80 85 35 42,5 45 85 95 107,5 237,5 209,10

Angus Beaton TOSH 78,7 83 115 142,5 152,5 75 87,5 92,5 115 155 172,5 417,5 345,39
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 77,1 83 102,5 127,5 140 80 85 90 137,5 147,5 157,5 387,5 324,66
Sam Martin GRAY 82,4 83 102,5 110 117,5 82,5 87,5 92,5x 130 137,5 145 350 281,75
Kendall Burns TOSH 79 83 65 105 115x 65 82,5 90x 130 147,5 160 347,5 286,82
Thomas Whalen MRHS 77,7 83 85 100 105 70 77,5x 77,5 72,5 137,5 150 332,5 277,24
Brandon Gard WESTISLE 75,4 83 62,5 97,5 107,5 72,5 77,5x 77,5x 102,5 122,5 137,5x 302,5 257,02
Lance Arsenault WESTISLE 82,5 83 62,5x 70 85 62,5x 75 85x 125 142,5 147,5x 302,5 243,34
Dylan Grigg WESTISLE 75,3 83 70 87,5 100x 62,5 70 75x 102,5 125 140 297,5 252,99
Sukhman Singh BLUEFIELD 80,4 83 70 80x 80 35 40 45 95 105 137,5 262,5 214,38
Ryker Campbell BLUEFIELD 77,7 83 52,5 65 75 37,5 42,5 47,5 92,5 105 122,5 245 204,28
Braydon Henderson MRHS 82,9 83 42,5 47,5 60 52,5 65 72,5x 102,5x 102,5 115 240 192,53
Kayson Peter Holden ÉFB 77,9 83 62,5 67,5 77,5 42,5 47,5 52,5x 85 92,5 100 225 187,31

Kale Wood TOSH 84,6 93 165 182,5 190x 85 92,5 102,5 180 210 227,5 512,5 406,41
Evan Doherty MRHS 84,8 93 135 160 182,5 97,5 110 117,5 175 195 205 505 399,94
Lucas Doucette TOSH 90,2 93 145 152,5 157,5 70 85 90 145 167,5 182,5x 415 317,94
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 87 93 102,5 112,5 125 70 85 92,5 125 145 182,5 400 312,35
Kaedan Trainor TOSH 83,8 93 105 115 125 70x 70 75 105 142,5 150x 342,5 273,06
Daniel Feehan BLUEFIELD 91,2 93 87,5x 97,5 105 45x 47,5 52,5 105 122,5 142,5 300 228,54
Jacob Robert ÉFB 89,6 93 65x 65 75x 42,5 52,5 57,5x 102,5 110 115 232,5 178,74

Allister Gallant ÉFB 97,1 105 160 172,5 182,5 105 110 115 185 202,5 212,5 510 376,92
Emery Doherty MRHS 104,9 105 90 117,5 165 42,5 55 70 137,5 160 182,5x 395 282,37
Francis-Olivier Morin ÉFB 96,9 105 115 130 137,5 75 80 87,5 135 147,5 160 385 284,81
Zak O'Regan SOURIS 99,7 105 102,5 117,5 137,5 60 65 72,5 112,5 132,5 155 365 266,57
Carter Lawless TOSH 94,4 105 65 100x 100 75 85 92,5x 145 160 170 355 265,87
Elijah Tuplin WESTISLE 97,8 105 35x 35 42,5 47,5 55 62,5x 102,5 122,5 137,5 235 173,11
Riley Felix MRHS 96,4 105 55x 55x 55x 37,5 42,5 47,5 92,5 107,5 112,5x 155 114,94

Sean Matheson TOSH 109,4 120 105 142,5 147,5x 85 95 102,5x 180 185 192,5 430 302,44
Jonah Gogoh EFB 117,3 120 105 112,5x 112,5 110x 117,5 122,5 142,5 152,5 170 405 278,08
Matthew Dawson WESTISLE 113,4 120 62,5 75 80 62,5 72,5 90 102,5 117,5 135 305 211,79

Daniel Robinson WESTISLE 142,1 120+ 85 112,5 145x 112,5 142,5 157,5 182,5 205 212,5 482,5 314,76
Ashton Winn KINKORA 161,3 120+ 112,5x 112,5 125 92,5 102,5 120 165 182,5 192,5 437,5 277,83
Noah Taylor KINKORA 129,9 120+ 60 70 85 52,5 55 60 112,5x 122,5 135 280 186,65



EAST/WEST Qualifier Results 21-22

QUALIFIED School BW (kg) Class SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (kg) Wilks
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 67,3 74 92,5 100 107,5 60 65 62,5 125 137,5 142,5 315 288,80
Daniel Feehan BLUEFIELD 91,2 93 87,5x 97,5 105 45x 47,5 52,5 105 122,5 142,5 300 228,54
Sukhman Singh BLUEFIELD 80,4 83 70 80x 80 35 40 45 95 105 137,5 262,5 214,38
Pearce Jakubowski BLUEFIELD 71,4 74 70 80 85 35 42,5 45 85 95 107,5 237,5 209,10
Ryker Campbell BLUEFIELD 77,7 83 52,5 65 75 37,5 42,5 47,5 92,5 105 122,5 245 204,28

Allister Gallant ÉFB 97,1 105 160 172,5 182,5 105 110 115 185 202,5 212,5 510 376,92
Ethan Arsenault ÉFB 74 74 130 137,5 142,5x 92,5 100 105x 175 180 185 422,5 363,33
Thomas Gagné ÉFB 64,1 66 105 117,5 127,5 60 67,5 72,5 125 135 142,5 342,5 325,11
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 77,1 83 102,5 127,5 140 80 85 90 137,5 147,5 157,5 387,5 324,66
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 69 74 92,5 100 107,5 70x 75 82,5 155 170 172,5x 360 324,39
Maxine Morin ÉFB 66,7 74 92,5x 97,5x 97,5 52,5 60 62,5 135 142,5 150 310 286,01
Francis-Olivier Morin ÉFB 96,9 105 115 130 137,5 75 80 87,5 135 147,5 160 385 284,81
Jonah Gogoh ÉFB 117,3 120 105 112,5x 112,5 110x 117,5 122,5 142,5 152,5 170 405 278,08

Luc Doucette GRAY 73,8 74 122,5 127,5 132,5 82,5x 87,5 92,5x 152,5 162,5 170 390 335,97
Hundson Burke GRAY 69,2 74 97,5x 97,5 102,5 67,5 70x x 137,5 150x 150 320 287,78
Sam Martin GRAY 82,4 83 102,5 110 117,5 82,5 87,5 92,5x 130 137,5 145 350 281,75
Lucas Mackenzie GRAY 57,9 59 82,5 87,5 92,5 52,5 60 62,5x 102,5 110 115 267,5 273,99
AJ Warren GRAY 72,3 74 75x 80 85 67,5 77,5 82,5x 102,5 115 137,5 300 261,94

Lukas Stetson KINKORA 57,8 59 70 80 100x 55 65 70x 112,5 122,5 132,5 277,5 284,61
Ashton Winn KINKORA 161,3 120+ 112,5x 112,5 125 92,5 102,5 120 165 182,5 192,5 437,5 277,83
Jack Affleck KINKORA 67,5 74 75 92,5 100x 50 52,5 57,5 110 125 130x 275 251,60
Jackson Lawless KINKORA 50,7 59 37,5 42,5 50x 42,5 45 47,5x 75 85 92,5 180 204,85
Noah Taylor KINKORA 129,9 120+ 60 70 85 52,5 55 60 112,5x 122,5 135 280 186,65

Evan Doherty MRHS 84,8 93 135 160 182,5 97,5 110 117,5 175 195 205 505 399,94
Emery Doherty MRHS 104,9 105 90 117,5 165 42,5 55 70 137,5 160 182,5x 395 282,37
Thomas Whalen MRHS 77,7 83 85 100 105 70 77,5x 77,5 72,5 137,5 150 332,5 277,24
Fred Power MRHS 67,3 74 75x 80x 80 50 55x 55 90 100 107,5 242,5 222,33
Braydon Henderson MRHS 82,9 83 42,5 47,5 60 52,5 65 72,5x 102,5x 102,5 115 240 192,53

Kale Wood TOSH 84,6 93 165 182,5 190x 85 92,5 102,5 180 210 227,5 512,5 406,41
Zack Harris TOSH 73,3 74 105 135 145 92,5 100x 102,5 145 157,5 172,5 420 363,42
Angus Beaton TOSH 78,7 83 115 142,5 152,5 75 87,5 92,5 115 155 172,5 417,5 345,39
Lucas Doucette TOSH 90,2 93 145 152,5 157,5 70 85 90 145 167,5 182,5x 415 317,94
Sean Matheson TOSH 109,4 120 105 142,5 147,5x 85 95 102,5x 180 185 192,5 430 302,44
Kendall Burns TOSH 79 83 65 105 115x 65 82,5 90x 130 147,5 160 347,5 286,82

Daniel Robinson WESTISLE 142,1 120+ 85 112,5 145x 112,5 142,5 157,5 182,5 205 212,5 482,5 314,76
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 87 93 102,5 112,5 125 70 85 92,5 125 145 182,5 400 312,35
Marshal Gallant WESTISLE 72,3 74 112,5 120 130x 65 87,5 92,5x 112,5 135 147,5 355 309,96
Aiden Gaudet WESTISLE 72,9 74 92,5 110 120 62,5 77,5 90x 112,5 127,5 142,5 340 295,25
Travis Wedge WESTISLE 66,3 74 62,5 85 100 47,5 62,5 67,5 120 145x 145 312,5 289,55
Colby Hudson WESTISLE 56,1 59 62,5 80x 80x 42,5 57,5 65 105 120 127,5 255 267,66
Zack Matthews WESTISLE 59,2 66 35 50 62,5 42,5 52,5 60 85 100 112,5 235 236,65
Matthew Dawson WESTISLE 113,4 120 62,5 75 80 62,5 72,5 90 102,5 117,5 135 305 211,79
Zak O'Regan SOURIS 99,7 105 102,5 117,5 137,5 60 65 72,5 112,5 132,5 155 365 266,57


